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TFF
KULUP
NO  LISANS NO
1 16799
2 16797
3 441674
4 1910321
5 1914721
<] 1914936
7 1817083
8 296902
9 1900995
10 1901759
11 1912407
12 1922116
13 1943831
14 1943832
15 538152
16 596047
17 629967
18 743855
19 1214694
20 1420966
21 14572
22 1904913

23 16530

FORMA NO
6
10
9
80
48
17
22
0
95
5
50
12
18
4
2
13
1
87
42
27
8
96
26

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

TETiS YAPI ELAZIGSPOR

ADI SOYADI
THEODOR ELMAR BJARNASON
ANDREAS TATOS
AHMET ARAS

KADIR TASOGLU
EREN CINKILING
ENES BATIN KAPLAN
ALI FIRAT OKUR
OMER YILDIZ

AHMET DOGAN
ONUR ALSU

SELIM ENES OZEREN
ALl KARATAS
MOUSSA BAGAYOKO
IDRISSA DIARRA
FATIH SERKAN KURTULUS
ADEM ALKASI
SONER SAHIN
ORHAN SAM

EMRE OZTURK
MEHMET YIGIT
KADIR BEKMEZCI
ERHAN GiNAR
LAMINE DIARRA



